Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.83
25.04
25.23
25.35
25.44
25.46
2552
25.52
25.54
25.60
25.64
25.71
25.80
25.95
25.96
25.98
26.06
26.08
26.10
26.43
26.52
26.73
27.34
27.68
27.72

27.77

nacn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

597
582
569
561
555
553
550
550
548
544
542
537
532
523
522
521
516
515
514
495
490
478
447
431
429
426

Round

I T T =m m T

I I I I T

Date

06/04/14
14/04/13
18/05/14
06/06/14
14/07/13
03/04/11
20/12/09
02/05/11
07/06/13
24/01/10
30/01/10
1771112
07/06/13
08/05/10
12/07/15
03/05/10
04/07/10
04/05/09
18/04/10
22/05/09
14/02/09
29/11/08
05/05/08
19/05/07
17/05/08
29/04/07

nAInE AN

Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet
COBEXE May Meet 2014

Cardiff International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Open Mt

BG South West Region Youth Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet

Exeter City New Year Meet

Team Bath Grand Prix

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Cardiff International Open Meet

Team Bath Last Chance

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
South West Youth Champs

Cardiff International Open

South West Region Youth Ch

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

Avalon Last Chance Open

Wycombe District Annual

South West Region Champs

South West Youth Champs

Bracknell Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Open

Avalon Open Meet

AN Femtae Aaan Aaas

Venue

Hengrove
Bristol
Hengrove
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Street
Cardiff
Millfield
Bath
Cardiff
Cardiff
Bath
Bristol
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
High Wycombe
Millfield
Millfield
Aldershot
Aldershot

Millfield

(W HITIN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Omtimdeaall

Level

1
1

2
3

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pagv|a2/2

04.0Y cevu Z£4/UDIVO Ul CXELET UPEIT IVIEEL e Quuruwen

35.70 200 H 07/07/02 Western Counties Age Group Millfield Soundwell 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
25.96 522 F 12/07/15  City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Soundwell 3
25.35 561 H 06/06/14  Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Soundwell 1
25.23 569 F 18/05/14  COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Soundwell 1
24.83 597 F 06/04/14 City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1
25.44 555 F 14/07/13  Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Soundwell 3
25.80 532 F 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Soundwell 1
25.54 548 H 07/06/13  Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Soundwell 1
25.04 582 F 14/04/13  City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 1
25.71 537 F 171112 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Soundwell 1
25.52 550 H 02/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Soundwell 1
25.46 553 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Soundwell 1
26.06 516 H 04/07/10 Cardiff International Open Cardiff Soundwell 1
25.95 523 F 08/05/10 Team Bath Last Chance Bath Soundwell 1
25.98 521 H 03/05/10  South West Youth Champs Millfield Soundwell 1
26.10 514 18/04/10  Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Soundwell 1
25.64 542 F 30/01/10 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Soundwell 1
25.60 544 24/01/10 Exeter City New Year Meet Millfield Soundwell 1
25.52 550 20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Soundwell 1
26.43 495 22/05/09 Avalon Last Chance Open Millfield Soundwell 2
26.08 515 H 04/05/09  South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Soundwell 1
26.52 490 14/02/09 Wycombe District Annual High Wycombe Soundwell 2
26.73 478 H 29/11/08  South West Region Champs Millfield Soundwell 1
27.72 429 H 17/05/08  Bracknell & Wokingham Open Aldershot Soundwell 2
27.34 447 H 05/05/08 South West Youth Champs Millfield Soundwell 1
27.68 431 H 19/05/07 Bracknell Open Meet Aldershot Soundwell 2
27.77 426 H 29/04/07 Avalon Open Meet Millfield Soundwell 3
34.59 220 24/05/03 20th Exeter Open Meet Millfield Soundwell 1
35.70 200 H 07/07/02  Western Counties Age Group Millfield Soundwell 1

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



