Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Γime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.83	597	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
25.04	582	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
25.23	569	F	18/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
25.35	561	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
25.44	555	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Soundwell	3
25.46	553	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Soundwell	1
25.52	550		20/12/09	Plymouth Leander Open Mt	Millfield	Soundwell	1
25.52	550	Н	02/05/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Soundwell	1
25.54	548	Н	07/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
25.60	544		24/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	1
25.64	542	F	30/01/10	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Soundwell	1
25.71	537	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
25.80	532	F	07/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
25.95	523	F	08/05/10	Team Bath Last Chance	Bath	Soundwell	1
25.96	522	F	12/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
25.98	521	Н	03/05/10	South West Youth Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	1
26.06	516	Н	04/07/10	Cardiff International Open	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
26.08	515	Н	04/05/09	South West Region Youth Ch	Millfield	Soundwell	1
26.10	514		18/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	1
26.43	495		22/05/09	Avalon Last Chance Open	Millfield	Soundwell	2
26.52	490		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Soundwell	2
26.73	478	Н	29/11/08	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	1
27.34	447	Н	05/05/08	South West Youth Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	1
27.68	431	Н	19/05/07	Bracknell Open Meet	Aldershot	Soundwell	2
27.72	429	Н	17/05/08	Bracknell & Wokingham Open	Aldershot	Soundwell	2
27.77	426	Н	29/04/07	Avalon Open Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	3
right 202	4		04/05/00	20th Evatar Open Most	Militial	Powered By SPOR	ΓSYSTE

44U

ouriuweii www. Millfield Soundwell

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.96	522	F	12/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
25.35	561	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
25.23	569	F	18/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
24.83	597	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
25.44	555	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Soundwell	3
25.80	532	F	07/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
25.54	548	Н	07/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
25.04	582	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
25.71	537	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
25.52	550	Н	02/05/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Soundwell	1
25.46	553	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Soundwell	1
26.06	516	Н	04/07/10	Cardiff International Open	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
25.95	523	F	08/05/10	Team Bath Last Chance	Bath	Soundwell	1
25.98	521	Н	03/05/10	South West Youth Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	1
26.10	514		18/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	1
25.64	542	F	30/01/10	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Soundwell	1
25.60	544		24/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	1
25.52	550		20/12/09	Plymouth Leander Open Mt	Millfield	Soundwell	1
26.43	495		22/05/09	Avalon Last Chance Open	Millfield	Soundwell	2
26.08	515	Н	04/05/09	South West Region Youth Ch	Millfield	Soundwell	1
26.52	490		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Soundwell	2
26.73	478	Н	29/11/08	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	1
27.72	429	Н	17/05/08	Bracknell & Wokingham Open	Aldershot	Soundwell	2
27.34	447	Н	05/05/08	South West Youth Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	1
27.68	431	Н	19/05/07	Bracknell Open Meet	Aldershot	Soundwell	2
27.77	426	Н	29/04/07	Avalon Open Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	3
34.59	220		24/05/03	20th Exeter Open Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	1
35.70	200	Н	07/07/02	Western Counties Age Group	Millfield	Soundwell	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS